. Dodavatel

Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie :

01.06.12-30.06.12

Datum :

Strana:

Celk.cena

04.09.2012

1

Cen.odch.

2012125
2012126
2012127
2012128
2012129
2012130
2012131
2012132
2012133
2012134
2012135
2012136
2012137
2012138
2012139
2012140
2012141

IN MEDIA s.r.o.

Zvolen

MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

Magura ovocie -

IN MEDIA s.r.o.

zelenina

Zvolen

NOWACO Nové mesto n/ V

ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puchov

Magura ovocie -

zelenina

Tatranska mliekaren KeZmaro

IN MEDIA s.r.o.

Zvolen

NOWACO Nové mesto n/ V

IN MEDIA s.r.o.

Magura ovocie -

Zvolen

zelenina

NOWACO Nové mesto n/ V

Gulasova Judita Streda n/B

MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

Tauris Cassovia, s.r.o. Rim

Magura ovocie -

zelenina

26.

07.06.2012 530210292
11.06.2012 7731298
07.06.2012 20120095
07.06.2012 530210541
07.06.2012 112153027
19.06.2012 1201302813
19.06.2012 20120098
19.06.2012 71219829

19.06.2012 112155424
19.06.2012 530211379
29.06.2012 20120103
29.06.2012 112158332
29.06.2012 2012101692
29.06.2012 130811220
29.06.2012 1655012
29.06.2012 20120110

501,43
302,28
119,54
17,28
101,52
342,06
81,51
155,35
208,30
14,52
354,37
40,82
26,84

501,43
302,28
119,54
17,28
101,52
342,06
81,51
155,35
208,30
14,52
354,37
40,82
26,84

Celkem



